
ONE CARD Q3 2020/21

Transaction 

Date Subjective

Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name

Net 

Amount Description Category

30/09/2020 33172 760 Operational Support MIDLAND CHANDLERS 8.45

SPLIT - SUCTION CUPS FOR SMOKE DETECTOR INSTALL POLES 

(100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

30/09/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.49 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/09/2020 34361 400 Operations AMAZON PRIME GY42L2IJ5 6.66 Subscription DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

30/09/2020 34131 760 Operational Support MOUNT PLEASANT GOLF CL 7.00

SUBSISTENCE SOFT MARKETING DAY WITH EXT SUPPLIERS RTC 

HEAVY CUTTING EQUIPMENT (100%) GOLF COURSES-PUBLIC

30/09/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS SACAT 0757 32.26 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/09/2020 34131 240 Community Safety THE PANTRY 88.00

COFFEE AND ROLLS FOR STAFF COMPLETING FIRE SAFETY 

BUSINESS ACTION DAY (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

30/09/2020 34131 760 Operational Support MOUNT PLEASANT GOLF CL 58.70

LUNCH SUPPLID FOR WEBER FOLLOWING CUTTING EQUIPMENT 

DEMOSTRATION (100%) GOLF COURSES-PUBLIC

01/10/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management CUMBERLAND LODGE 169.00 SPLIT - HOTEL ACCOMMODATION FOR ACO ON A COURSE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

01/10/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.75 TRV DUNSTABLE - MALE ABLUTIONS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/10/2020 33002 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 37.45 SPLIT - CLEAR TAPE FOR ASSET TRACKING (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.33 VAN STOCK TAP & DIE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/10/2020 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.65 KEMPSTON URINAL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 12.49 HQ RECEPTION - RETRACTABLE BARRIER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/10/2020 19202 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 24.24 NON CONTACT THERMONITOR FOR IFE EXAMS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/10/2020 19202 780 Training & Development WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK 334.00

OUTDOOR SHELTER TO RUN ICS COURSE UNDER COVID SAFE 

PROCEDURES (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

04/10/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 4.00 ATTO - OCTOBER (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

02/10/2020 32288 770 Operational Support FLITWICK MOTORCYCL 234.54 FLT 28 - LG16 WXL (100%) MOTORCYCLE SHOPS AND DEALERS

03/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK OO4VI9M85 59.70 FIRST AID KITS FOR NEW VEHICLES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 12.32 REPLACEMENT MULTIMETER LEADS FI (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/10/2020 33743 030 Strategic Support CANVA  02834-0613041 10.39 SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT TOOL (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

05/10/2020 75000 760 Operational Support ELECTROLUX PLC 11.99 SPLIT - DRAIN HOSE FOR TECH WORKSHOP AC UNIT (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

05/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.75 GORUNG FLOOR GENTS HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS 0757 10.19 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/10/2020 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 284.50 VINYLE TAPE - BA (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

05/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.95 TRIAL PHONE CASE BACK FOR TECHNICAL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 60.63

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. DSMITH (33.33%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 60.63

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. DDAWE (33.33%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 60.63

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. RPOTHECARY (33.34%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

06/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support DESIGN SIGNAGE SOLUTIO 101.25 REPLACEMENT LIVERY FOR F76 (100%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

06/10/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 37.00 7 TIMES MORTICE KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support FARNELL 34.14

SPLIT - LOCTITE AND SILICON GREASE FOR TECH WORKSHOP 

(100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 79.04

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. DSMITH (33.33%) PREMIER INN

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 79.04

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. DDAWE (33.33%) PREMIER INN

05/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 79.03

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. RPOTHECARY (33.34%) PREMIER INN

07/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 47.97 SOAP DISPENSERS FOR FIRE APPLIANCES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LIMITED BEDFORD 59.98 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/10/2020 19276 781 Training & Development THE SAFER FOOD GROUP 14.40 FOOD SAFETY CERTIFICATION LEVEL 2 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/10/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management BRANDON HALL HOTEL AND 240.00

SPLIT - HOTEL ACCOMMODATION FOR STRATEGIC COMMAND 

COURSE (DCFO) (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

07/10/2020 16014 030 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK 0B4VG3LL5 85.75 BOOKS PURCHASED FOR BLACK HISTORY MONTH BY COMMS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07/10/2020 33923 025 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 127.69

HDMI LEADS AND VGA ADAPTORS FOR STATIONS - VIRTUAL RISK 

INSPECTIONS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



07/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 91.66 ANGLE GRINDER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/10/2020 30300 630 Operations WICKES BUILDING 49.17 CABINET FOR ST JOHNS ROOM DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON PRIME ZM3GU4IA5 6.66 DELIVERY CHARGES FI INITIAL KIT (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

08/10/2020 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.99 HANDHELD THERMOMETER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/10/2020 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 40.74 SPLIT - 7 CAR PHONE HOLDERS FOR THE FALLS TEAM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS 0757 21.70 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS 0757 8.60 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 28.59 SPLIT RINGS AND CARD HOLDERS FOR VEHICLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/10/2020 75000 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 216.84 MUDFLAPS AND FLOOR MATS NEW LANDROVER F126 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

08/10/2020 32275 777 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 96.47 SERVICE ITEMS - LANDROVER - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

08/10/2020 34131 256 Operations MY.MORRISONS.COM 16.00

SPLIT - SANDWICH BUFFET (DEPOSIT) - RMP CONFIGURATION 

COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/10/2020 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 450.55 2 X CRANE REPAIRS - FLT 19 (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/10/2020 30300 630 Operations B & Q 1142 4.85 WALL REPAIR - DUNSTABLE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

09/10/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.48 TRV DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 DECONTAMINATION OF EVAC PRO (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

09/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

09/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support LAB-CRAFT LIMITED 226.01 LOCKER LIGHTS RESUCE PUMPS (97.31%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

09/10/2020 33910 770 Operational Support LAB-CRAFT LIMITED 5.89 CARRIAGE (2.69%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

12/10/2020 34131 256 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 17.60

SPLIT - SANDWICH BUFFET (BALANCE) - RMP CONFIGURATION 

COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/10/2020 75000 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 911.18 RECTIFY TAILLIFT - FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

12/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS 0757 23.29 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/10/2020 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 604.82

GO PRO CAMERAS AND ACCESSORIES TO SUPPORT ICS AND 

DRIVING COURSES UNDER COVID CONDITIONS. (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/10/2020 33740 361 Community Safety BEING DEVELOPED 30.00 SPLIT -  PLACE AT NFCC CONFERENCE S MOORE (50%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

13/10/2020 33740 361 Community Safety BEING DEVELOPED 30.00 SPLIT - PLACE AT NFCC CONFERENCE L RASON (50%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 79.15

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. FROAST (25%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 79.15

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. JREAD (25%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 79.15

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. ASTEVENS (25%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations THETRAINLINE.COM 79.15

SPLIT - RAIL TICKET - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. WFLEMING (25%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

12/10/2020 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 41.98 EXTERNAL DVD DRIVES X2 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 306JP1725 15.74 COOLER BAG - WATER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

14/10/2020 75000 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP -125.00 RETURN OF LUGGAGE GUARD AS FAULTY- (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 69.51

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. FROAST (25%) PREMIER INN

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 69.51

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. JREAD (25%) PREMIER INN

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 69.51

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. ASTEVENS (25%) PREMIER INN

13/10/2020 34131 256 Operations PREMIER INN 69.53

SPLIT - HOTEL/MEAL DEAL - RMP VISIT TO COUNTY DURHAM FRS 

CONTROL. WFLEMING (25%) PREMIER INN

14/10/2020 19251 010 Strategic Management BEING DEVELOPED 144.00

SPLIT - NFCC VIRTUAL AUTUMN CONFERENCE 2020 (MULTIPLE 

VIEWINGS ON A SINGLE SCREEN) (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

14/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support GODADDY.COM EUROPE 459.98 Computer software COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

14/10/2020 33200 330 Operations NBBMATTING.CO.UK 2,964.00 SEATING - BEDFORD (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

14/10/2020 33103 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORE 2087 11.60 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK PR4JJ4I25 34.15 FDS TORCH - STC IRVINE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16/10/2020 34361 782 Training & Development ZOOM.GBP 11.99 SPLIT - (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

18/10/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 5.50 SPLIT - DCFO BFRS VEHICLE WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

17/10/2020 34131 760 Operational Support PRIORY SERVICE STATION 10.17 FI  SUBSITENCE D/BLE (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

15/10/2020 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.GBP 11.99 SPLIT - ACO ZOOM ACCOUNT SET UP DURING COVID 19 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

19/10/2020 33200 250 Operations WWW.XLDISPLAYS.CO.UK 142.00 WHITE BOARD - CONTROL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

19/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support GODADDY.COM EUROPE 239.99 Computer software COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

19/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support GODADDY.COM EUROPE 671.98 Computer software COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES



19/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 199.99 Computer software COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

19/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 33.30 Computer software MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 6.97 CALENDAR - ~PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/10/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.23 TAP GLAND  - DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/10/2020 34131 760 Operational Support W M MORRISON STORE 12.30 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 40.74 Computer software MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK SH9GK7A65 5.96 HIGH VIS WAIST COATS FOR MAINTENANCE - (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

21/10/2020 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 CAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

20/10/2020 32289 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 131.73 REAR LAMP CLUSTER FOR FLEET 123 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

21/10/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management BOX END PARK CORNER 5 24.90 SPLIT - LUNCH FOR DCFO APPRAISAL MEETING (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

21/10/2020 33103 161 Finance & Treasury KITCHENALIA KITCHEN WA 15.99 SPLIT - TEMP PROBE (100%) CRYSTAL AND GLASSWARE STORES

21/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 148.49

MULIMETER AND GAS LIGHTER FOR S WILLIAMS/ J CLARKE INITIAL 

ISSUE FIT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/10/2020 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 19.23 PRESENTATION AIDS TO SUPPORT COVID COURSE DELIVERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.31 GLUE - STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/10/2020 33601 760 Operational Support CAREPRODUCT.CO.UK 76.95 FACE SHIELDS - DUNSTABLE TSU (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

22/10/2020 37414 010 Strategic Management ROYAL BRITISH LEGION P 296.00 SPLIT - BFRS POPPY WREATHS FOR STATIONS 2020 (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

22/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BUILDING 12.50 LAMINATE FLOORING - FIRE TEST (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/10/2020 19923 750 Human Resources IN HEALTH LTD VT 295.00 FLU VOUCHERS HOSPITALS

22/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.08 BOLSTER - STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/10/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 24.50 28 KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 23.32 TOOLS FOR STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/10/2020 34361 265 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 IPAD ICLOUD FEE OCTOBER 2020 (100%) RECORD SHOPS

23/10/2020 19202 780 Training & Development ARGOS 149.99 GO PRO CAMERA FOR FSC RECRUITS COURSES (100%) DISCOUNT STORES

26/10/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. 15.08 FIRE TEST (100%) GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

26/10/2020 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN-580 1209433 316.31 SPLIT - HRA AND L&D (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

26/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support VIKING UK 39.98 BROWN TAPE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

27/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  MICHAELJACK EB 19.02

SPLIT - DA45 USB HEADSET CONNECTOR - CONTROL HARDWARE 

(20%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  MICHAELJACK EB 19.02

SPLIT - DA45 USB HEADSET CONNECTOR - CONTROL HARDWARE 

(20%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  MICHAELJACK EB 19.02

SPLIT - DA45 USB HEADSET CONNECTOR - CONTROL HARDWARE 

(20%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  MICHAELJACK EB 19.02

SPLIT - DA45 USB HEADSET CONNECTOR - CONTROL HARDWARE 

(20%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  MICHAELJACK EB 19.04

SPLIT - DA45 USB HEADSET CONNECTOR - CONTROL HARDWARE 

(20%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2020 19250 780 Training & Development EB  WORKING FROM HOME- 20.00

ONLINE COURSE FOR HR ADVISER - WORKING FROM HOME - THE 

EMPLOYMENT LAW IMPLICATIONS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26/10/2020 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIR LTD -8.33 REFUND - LETTER BOX - NAO (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/10/2020 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.33 LETTER BOX NAO (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/10/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MC1VD3KL4 10.32 VELCRO ROLE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

26/10/2020 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 152.50 LB67BGZ 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

26/10/2020 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 152.50 FLEET 111 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

28/10/2020 32275 770 Operational Support MORTORVOGUE BEDFORD 18.03 SPARE PARTS (21.56%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

28/10/2020 32271 770 Operational Support MORTORVOGUE BEDFORD 65.63 OIL (78.44%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

27/10/2020 32279 770 Operational Support ZORO UK 22.88 AIR LEAK DETECTOR SPRAY (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

30/10/2020 34361 010 Strategic Management BEING DEVELOPED -540.00 Refund of fee ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 48.00 SPLIT - IPHONE 5 BATTERIES (8.73%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 84.00 SPLIT - IPHONE 7 BATTERIES (15.28%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 48.00 SPLIT - IPAD LCD (8.73%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 52.00 SPLIT - IPAD 6TH GEN LCD (9.46%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 280.00 SPLIT - I PAD PRO 12.9 LCD (JAMES BAYLISS RECHARGE) (50.95%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

30/10/2020 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 37.60 SPLIT -IPHONE 7 LCD (6.84%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

31/10/2020 33172 760 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL DATA FOR FI (100%) RECORD SHOPS

30/10/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 31.14 4K HDMI CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 15.99 HDMI SPLITTER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/10/2020 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 24.65 GO PRO ASSESSERIES FOR FSC RECRUITS COURSES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



31/10/2020 34361 400 Operations AMAZON PRIME MC0146WN4 6.66 Subscription DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

02/11/2020 34131 780 Training & Development IZ  GROUND FLOOR COFFE 22.87

MEETING RGS LEARNPRO DEVELOPMENT AND CAMBS FRS ICL 

ASSESSMENTS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

03/11/2020 75000 760 Operational Support WWW.LOCKANDKEY.CO.UK 37.82

SPLIT - REPLACEMENT LOCK AND KEYS FOR TECH STORAGE 

CONTAINER (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/11/2020 34131 220 Operational Support IZ  GROUND FLOOR COFFE 13.05 TRIM MEETING OFF SITE (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

03/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.15 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/11/2020 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support MAMMOTH WORKWEAR 41.89 SPLIT - WORK TROUSERS FOR TECH (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

03/11/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 107.36 JET WASHER PARTS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/11/2020 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 85.68 Computer hardware DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

05/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 23.29 HDMI EXTENDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 95.00

CHRYSALIS STRETCHER  HANDLES & LADDERS  DECONTAMINATION 

FOLLWING COVID-19 (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

04/11/2020 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN 5827247163 148.51 SPLIT - LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

05/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.37 IT CUPBOARD -CONFERENCE ROOM - HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.32 GLUE - STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/11/2020 75000 760 Operational Support ACTIVE WINDOW FILMS 14.99 SPLIT - FROSTED FILM FOR TECH WORKSHOP DOOR (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

05/11/2020 34361 400 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 39.99 Parts / tools MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/11/2020 33743 030 Strategic Support CANVA  02865-0772553 10.33 CANVA - SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT TOOL (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

05/11/2020 34131 760 Operational Support SQ  ROSE BUDS DUCK LAN 12.00 Subsistence MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

04/11/2020 33151 140 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 50.28 Office Equipment MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BUILDING 4.83 IT CUPBOARD -CONFERENCE ROOM - HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 37.48 KEY SAFES FOR RENTAL PROPERTIES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 3.50 FUEL KEY FOR MAINT TECH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/11/2020 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 92.60 WASHING POWDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.48 Parts / tools MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 35.03 ZEBRA PRINTER CLEANING CARD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/11/2020 33815 750 Human Resources VACCINATION UK 1,568.00 FLU VOUCHERS HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

09/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SUMUP   JRW TRADING LT 10.00 Parts / tools MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/11/2020 33197 770 Operational Support VIDAXL UK 29.99 MIRROR FOR WORKSHOPS RAMP (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

10/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.15 MATERIALS - MAINT TECH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/11/2020 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25.00 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT F39 @ TC 28.10.20 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

10/11/2020 32289 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 366.57 ACCIDENT DAMAGE FLT 108 (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

10/11/2020 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 10.77 SPLIT - CABLE TIES - NATURAL (57.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/11/2020 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 SPLIT - CABLE TIES - BLACK (42.59%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 21.00 KEYS FOR DRAWER PEDESTALS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 24.73 USB EXTENSION CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/11/2020 34361 630 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK M79HO4XF4 41.31 PAPER SHREDDER - OFFICE PUWER REF: PW394 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

11/11/2020 30300 178 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.83 DOOR HANDLES - 106 DUNSTABLE RD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/11/2020 16014 030 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 97.39 PROMO MATERIAL AND ACCESSORIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/11/2020 33197 770 Operational Support LAUNCH TECH UK LTD 400.00 LEAK DETECTOR MACHINE (100%) MISC/AUTO/AIRCRAFT/FARM EQUIP  NOT ELSEWHERE CLASS

12/11/2020 75000 770 Operational Support BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 200.25 F59 MARINE PLYWOOD TO COMMISSION VEHICLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support DESIGN SIGNAGE SOLUTIO 124.53 F47 REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

12/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support DESIGN SIGNAGE SOLUTIO 33.58 F47 EXTRA REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

12/11/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.58 PLUG FOR JET WASHER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.65 SPLIT - PUSH FIT STOP ENDS (33.14%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.66 GRAVITY AIR PAINT SPRAY GUN (66.86%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

13/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 26.96 BRAKE PADS - FLT 127 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

13/11/2020 37414 010 Strategic Management BLACK WOLF LTD 41.67 SPLIT - ENGRAVING PLATES (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/11/2020 37414 010 Strategic Management BLACK WOLF LTD 62.50 KEYS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13/11/2020 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.00 EXTENSION LEAD - LUTON MESS DECK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/11/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management AMAZON.CO.UK M75NF4DH4 11.75 SPLIT - STATIONERY FOR PO SUITE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

15/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.73 PART OF HDMI-DVI CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 67.49 HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK M771W1D34 15.00 APPLE USB-C CHARGE CABLE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

15/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO -0.75 PART OF HDMI-DVI CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



16/11/2020 33002 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.70

SPLIT - CLEAR PROTECTIVE TAPE FOR ASSET TRACKING MARKING 

(100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/11/2020 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.GBP 11.99 SPLIT - BFRS ZOOM ACCOUNT FOR COVID MEETINGS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

16/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.38 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/11/2020 30300 330 Operations NBBMATTING.CO.UK 2,964.00 MESS FURNITURE (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

16/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK M72377244 15.83 APPLE USB-C POWER ADAPTER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

17/11/2020 33602 760 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 538.65 VARIOUS PROTECTIVE CLOTHING MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

18/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 26.64 RETRACTABLE BARRIER TC/DUN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/11/2020 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 65.73 LUTON - WATER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

18/11/2020 34361 025 Finance & Treasury CURRYS ONLINE 126.99 Monitor ELECTRONIC SALES

18/11/2020 33002 760 Operational Support CABLECRAFT.CO.UK 75.00 CLEAR HEATSHRINK ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

19/11/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 3.89 ATTO - REBECCA (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 23.06 HQ LIGHTING CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/11/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK M70JW1WO4 22.90 5XPORT POE SWITCH (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

19/11/2020 34131 160 Finance & Treasury ATTO - SPECTA LABS, IN 7.77 ATTO PETER RODNEY (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19/11/2020 75000 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 175.19 CARPET FLOOR MATS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

20/11/2020 32270 770 Operational Support BP NORBURY HILL S/STN 32.93 SPLIT - FUEL FOR VOLVO DEMONSTRATOR (DCFO) (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

20/11/2020 31700 170 Finance & Treasury LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY - SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/11/2020 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 AUTO CAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

23/11/2020 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN 90.00 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY ADVISOR (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

23/11/2020 75000 770 Operational Support VAN KIT DIRECT 2,756.00 INTERNAL RACKING FOR NEW VEHICLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MY4FQ1NK4 32.28 LEDLENSER TORCH - JJP (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

23/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS SACAT 0757 5.41 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/11/2020 33002 760 Operational Support AMZ GROVE-SHOP 15.82 SPLIT - POLYOLEFIN ADHESION PROMOTER - 3M 05917 (X2) (73.2%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

23/11/2020 33910 760 Operational Support AMZ GROVE-SHOP 5.79 SPLIT - SHIPPING (26.8%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

23/11/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.33 DUNSTABLE FRIDGE LOCKS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/11/2020 34361 265 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 BFRS APPLE ICLOUD FEE NOVEMBER 2020 (100%) RECORD SHOPS

23/11/2020 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.83 BEDFORD NUMBER LOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support DESIGN SIGNAGE SOLUTIO 57.38 REPLACEMENT LIVERY F77 (100%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

23/11/2020 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 25.24 SPLIT - 3 FOB WATCHES FOR FALLS TEAM (85.73%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/11/2020 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.20 SPLIT - POST AND PACKAGE (14.27%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24/11/2020 34361 361 Community Safety TOOLSTATION UK 21.30 SPLIT - SCREWS FOR SAFE AT HOME VISITS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/11/2020 75000 760 Operational Support TSI FLOWMETERS LTD 65.00

SPLIT - REPLACEMENT GAUGE FOR HYDRANT TECH FLOW METER 

(100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

25/11/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 12.00 KEYS FOR  DARREN COOK - HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/11/2020 30300 440 Operations NEW CITY HEATING CO LT 20.00 TOILET SEAT - STOPSLEY (100%) HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS

26/11/2020 30300 630 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK MY1JK9A54 122.54 PIN BOARDS - DUNSTABLE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

25/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MY9M78AH4 29.85 FIRST AID KITS FOR NEW VEHICLES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

26/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LIMITED BEDFORD 96.56 SPLIT - VENDING AND GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MY9QQ5EC4 34.01 FDS LEDLENSER TORCH - PEACE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

26/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 212.10 STEP DRILL BITS FOR PARATECH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/11/2020 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 85.00

EVAC PRO STRETCHER CLEANED FOLLWING COVID-19 EXPSOURE 

(100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

26/11/2020 16014 030 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 PHONE COVERS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/11/2020 34361 400 Operations CURRYS ONLINE 91.98 Electronic Equipment ELECTRONIC SALES

30/11/2020 75000 770 Operational Support MACHINE MART WEB 164.14 GENERATOR FOR RSV (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

30/11/2020 34131 760 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL DATA FIRE INVESTIGATION (100%) RECORD SHOPS

30/11/2020 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 500.00

CREDIT FOR DVSA THEORY TESTS, TO PROVIDE TESTS FOR EEAST 

(100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/11/2020 30300 250 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.50 SYPHON - LADIES- CONTROL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/11/2020 34361 400 Operations AMAZON PRIME MY6FA0HS4 6.66 Subscription DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

30/11/2020 34361 400 Operations TIMPSON LTD 10.50 Keys MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/11/2020 32275 770 Operational Support SNAP-ON 76.80 UPDATE DIAGNOSTIC TESTING EQUIPMENT (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

01/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 105.09 HQ CLADDING (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.25 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL -6.33 CREDIT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/12/2020 30300 781 Training & Development TIMPSON LTD 56.70 SPLIT - 14 KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/12/2020 34361 010 Strategic Management TIMPSON LTD 0.00 Keys MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/12/2020 34131 160 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MY82N2BQ4 9.14 RAIN GAUGE X 2 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.



01/12/2020 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN-590 8728713 444.74 JOB ADVERTS- PA; SITE ASSISTANT; DATABASE ADMIN DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

01/12/2020 33602 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 27.08 SPLIT - SDR16SI SIZE 11 FOOTWEAR (79.46%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

01/12/2020 33910 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 7.00 SPLIT - SHIPPING (20.54%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

01/12/2020 32275 770 Operational Support ABSOLUTEIND 4.33 LOCK CATCHES FLT 99 (33.4%) ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES

01/12/2020 33910 770 Operational Support ABSOLUTEIND 8.64 CARRIAGE (66.6%) ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES

02/12/2020 33197 770 Operational Support TOOLSTOP 107.50 TORQUE WRENCH REPLACEMENT (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

01/12/2020 34361 265 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.66 FLASH DRIVE FRO IMAGE TRANSFER FI IMAGES SOCO ETC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/12/2020 34131 220 Operational Support DOMINOS PIZZA 30.00

PART CONTRIBUTION TO LUNCHES FOR FINAL TEAM MEETING SOC 

BALL ATTENDED SOCIAL DISTANCING APPLIED (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

02/12/2020 19202 150 Strategic Support WWW.QA.COM 648.00 Training SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02/12/2020 19522 010 Strategic Management SIMMONS FLORIST 24.00 SPLIT - FLOWERS FOR OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH NURSE (100%) FLORISTS

02/12/2020 19931 322 Community Safety WP-THE INSTITUTION 222.50 Professional Subscription ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02/12/2020 19202 150 Strategic Support WWW.QA.COM 1,542.00 Training SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/12/2020 33002 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 124.84 REPAIR TAPE BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/12/2020 34361 250 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK MY5QQ0DR4 550.80 Office supplies DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/12/2020 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 134.13 REPAIR LIFT - FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/12/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.82 DUNSTABLE TOWER - PAINT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/12/2020 30300 630 Operations FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 20.02 DUNSTABLE FRIDGE LOCKS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 5.17 SPARE CALL POINT BREAK GLASS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/12/2020 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 54.99 GLUE REMOVER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/12/2020 19303 300 Community Safety CANVA  02895-0581564 9.93 Photography PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

04/12/2020 19303 300 Community Safety PAPERTURN 105.00 Material Design COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

04/12/2020 19219 025 Finance & Treasury NO 1 KING STREET 485.10

SPLIT - LUNCH PROVISION FOR CO-RESPONDING TRAINING COURSE 

ATTENDEES (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

08/12/2020 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 45.98

ACCIDENTIAL PURCHASE BY MARK STACEY. JACKIE HAMMER 

AWARE, MARK WILL PAY THIS BACK TO THE SERVICE. (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2020 34361 265 Operational Support POST OFFICE COUNTER 6.70

POST OF RECEIPT FOR RECORDED DELIVERY BFRS PENSION 

DOCUMENTS (100%) POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

07/12/2020 33601 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.97 SPLIT - SAFETY GLOVES FOR TECH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/12/2020 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN 130.57

SPLIT - PERSONAL ASSISTANT, SITE ASSISTANT AND FIRE SAFETY 

DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

08/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 Office supplies MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 104.49 Office supplies MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/12/2020 34131 782 Training & Development BALDOCK 6.11 LUNCH FOR LVDR COURSE (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

08/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MS64R8OU4 26.47 SCAFTAGS FOR TOWER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.25 WC TOILET VALVE HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/12/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 FIXINGS - DRILL TOWER - DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/12/2020 34361 400 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 29.99 Office Equipment MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/12/2020 33602 760 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 119.90 OVERALLS MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

08/12/2020 34361 400 Operations AMAZON PRIME -6.66 Subscription DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

08/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 85.00

EVAC PRO STRETCHER CLEANED FOLLWING COVID-19 EXPSOURE 

(100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

08/12/2020 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 22.50 COVERS FOR TYMPANIC THERMONITOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support MOBILISE GROUP LIMITED 108.00 SPLIT - ICT MOBILE PHONE REPAIRS (100%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

09/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 101.98 SERVICE ITEMS FOR SKODA - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

09/12/2020 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 25.00 LEIGHTON BUZZARD TAP (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/12/2020 33172 770 Operational Support BEDS COMPRESSOR SR 79.99 Operational Equipment ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

09/12/2020 30000 170 Finance & Treasury FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 7.77 CUPBOARD LOCK - HQ (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

08/12/2020 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 103.35 VAG LONGLIFE OIL FOR SKODA AMBULANCE CARS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

08/12/2020 30300 534 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 31.89 KEY SAFE SANDY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.14 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/12/2020 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 5.82 DUNSTABLE - GROUT - SHOWER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/12/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management HOUGHTON REGI 29.85 Subsistence EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

13/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 10.73 SPLIT - GRIP TAPE (43.87%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/12/2020 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 3.74 SPLIT - SHIPPING (15.29%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 SPLIT - AMAZON PARACORD (40.84%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/12/2020 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MS5CW7PB4 6.00

ACCIDENTIAL PURCHASE BY RYAN SMITH. JACKIE HAMMER AWARE, 

RYAN WILL PAY THIS BACK TO THE SERVICE. (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

14/12/2020 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPS.ORG 206.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP FOR PROCUREMENT (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



14/12/2020 34242 320 Community Safety WP-THE INSTITUTION 94.00 GRADUATE APPLICATION ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

14/12/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 6.00 SPLIT - DCFO CAR WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

14/12/2020 19250 780 Training & Development ST JOHN AMBULANCE 150.00

EMERGENCY FIRST AID AT WORK COUSE - DUNSTABLE COMMUNITY 

STATION - ADMIN ROOMS RISK ASSESSMENT REVIEW 

REQUIREMENTS (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

15/12/2020 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 212.59 REPAIR TAIL LIFT FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/12/2020 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 93.00 WASHING POWDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.34 GLUE - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/12/2020 30300 170 Finance & Treasury B & Q 1142 8.54 TOOLS FOR STOCK (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

15/12/2020 30300 514 Operations LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 11.89 WOBURN - HOSE REEL (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

15/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 17.75 SPLIT - ADHESIVE TO REPAIR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

15/12/2020 32290 770 Operational Support SNAP ON FINANCE 921.60 SOFTWARE SUBSCIPTION MONTHLY UPDATES (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

16/12/2020 30300 532 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK MS1IP0814 3.50 HAZARD SIGN POTTON (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

15/12/2020 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 13.17 SPLIT - BFRS ZOOM ACCOUNT FOR COVID MEETINGS (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

16/12/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 17.46 KEMPSTON STATION FRIDGE LOCKS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2020 32275 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 59.83 SERVICE ITEMS - FLT 127 (34.42%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

16/12/2020 32271 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 121.24 OILS FOR FLT 127 (65.58%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

16/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 33.28 SPLIT - KARCHER SPRAY GUN (76.96%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.96 SPLIT - Y - SPLITTER (23.04%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2020 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.CIBSE.ORG 136.00 CIBSE AFFILLIATE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 53.40 Sundries MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 14.55 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17/12/2020 30300 514 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.43 WOBURN - BALL VALVE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WICKES BUILDING 244.17 WOBURN - RECYCLE BIN - CHARITY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/12/2020 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 14.94

ACCIDENTIAL PURCHASE BY RYAN SMITH. JACKIE HAMMER AWARE, 

RYAN WILL PAY THIS BACK TO THE SERVICE. (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS 0757 6.20 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/12/2020 33172 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 88.36 SPLIT - MARINE ACCESSORIES (96.81%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18/12/2020 33910 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 2.91 SPLIT - SHIPPING (3.19%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19/12/2020 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 11.46 ATTO APP (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18/12/2020 33802 310 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 16.99 EXTERNAL DVD DRIVES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/12/2020 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE - HQ (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

18/12/2020 34361 250 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 48.48 Sundries MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WWW.HSS.COM 33.00 WOBURN PAVING (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

20/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 70.37 Sundries MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/12/2020 33924 300 Community Safety HOO HOOTSUITE INC 300.00 social media management platform BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/12/2020 30300 175 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 86.40 DOOR FURNITURE - 96 DUNST (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/12/2020 34361 400 Operations CURRYS ONLINE 31.99 Electronic Equipment ELECTRONIC SALES

21/12/2020 33500 025 Finance & Treasury MCDONALDS 1548 86.08

CATERING FOR WFRR COURSE. CATERING @ HQ REMOVED AT 

SHORT NOTICE DUE TO CV19. (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

21/12/2020 32279 770 Operational Support HALFORDS 0887 11.99 SET OF HAL STAR SPANNERS 4P (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

20/12/2020 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.23 Computer Hardware MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/12/2020 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 6.00 SPLIT - DCFO CAR WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

21/12/2020 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 130.00 HAND SANITISER 5LT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support EURO CAR PARTS P 74.74 REAR WHEEL BEARING KIT KN14KUC (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

22/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 51.62 AMBULANCE FN69NTY - BRAKE LINING (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

22/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MOTORSERV-KEMPSTO 325.54 AMBULANCE AY64BWG TURBO (62%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

22/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MOTORSERV-KEMPSTO 221.38 SURCHARGE (38%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

22/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 23.35 AMBULANCE FN69NTY - FILTER (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

23/12/2020 34361 220 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 BFRS IPAD ICLOUD FEE DECEMBER 2020 (100%) RECORD SHOPS

22/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 18.33 WOBURN - PAVING (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

22/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WICKES BUILDING 37.08 WOBURN PAVING (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WWW.HSS.COM 33.00 WOBURN PAVING (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

23/12/2020 30300 177 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.83 104 DUNST - DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support EURO CAR PARTS P 60.12 WHEEL BEARING PTS AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

23/12/2020 32275 777 Operational Support MOTORSERV-KEMPSTO -140.00 TURBO SURCHARGE REFUND AY64BWG (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

23/12/2020 34361 265 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 4.99 APP TO ASSIST WITH REMOVING PHOTOS FROM BFRS IPAD (100%) DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

24/12/2020 30300 177 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.33 2 DUNCOMBE - ROOF REPAIR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/12/2020 34361 265 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 21.66 OS MAPPING AUTO RENEWAL (100%) RECORD SHOPS



29/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 40.05 WOBURN PAVING (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

30/12/2020 33172 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MJ24T91V4 29.26 Parts / Tools DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

30/12/2020 32275 770 Operational Support NORTHERN COMMERCIALS 29.52 WIPER BLADES - FLT 3 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

30/12/2020 19931 140 Finance & Treasury WWW.CIMAGLOBAL.COM 297.00 Professional Fees COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

30/12/2020 30300 514 Operations WICKES BEDFORD -13.77 REFUND (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

30/12/2020 34131 760 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL DATA FIRE INVESTIGATION (100%) RECORD SHOPS

30/09/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 160.18 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 180.32 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 127.30 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -1.66 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 27.23 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 189.03 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -20.83 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 272.56 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 174.51 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 307.06 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 274.63 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 113.63 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 149.51 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 247.62 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 115.58 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

28/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 141.39 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

30/10/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 118.09 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 140.66 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

04/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 175.39 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 168.82 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 120.10 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

10/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -2.53 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

11/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 205.21 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -1.66 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 219.83 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 106.86 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

18/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 80.74 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -0.87 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 141.33 SPLIT -GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 114.56 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -0.85 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

25/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 197.62 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

27/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 251.36 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

28/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -1.66 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

30/11/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 217.31 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 188.95 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -12.55 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

04/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 201.78 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 142.97 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 150.80 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

11/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 154.61 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 56.63 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -10.95 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 219.10 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

18/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 118.77 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/12/2020 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 104.92 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS


